
Tax Unit ID: 351
Parcel #: 1361403006011000

Tax Unit: TECUMSEH TWP 351 Value: 15,945

CAMA #: 136 14 0 30 06 011 00 0 00
Sec: 14 Twn: 12 Rgn: 16

Property Address/Legal:     

LING00047
LINGREN-HILES, MARY

    

Owner: LINGREN-HILES, MARY Legal: BEG 425.79 S & 27.5 W OF NE COR LOT 1 TH S 57 W 48.33 N 
57 E 48.33 TO POB

Tax Year Type Statement #

2020 RL 940828

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 1,103.70 1,103.70 2,207.40

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

This receipt contains partial payments

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202348986-1 11/30/2020

0.00

11/30/2020

1,103.70

1 1,103.70

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

1,103.70

Lockbox

Lockbox Payments 
Import

202482736-1 06/28/2021

559.06 0.00

06/25/2021

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

546.54

0.00

12.52

**********

559.06

LINGREN-HILES 
MARY

Check #Name/Amnt: 2717                LINGREN-HILES MARY                     559.06

202484676-1 08/05/2021

561.14 0.00

07/27/2021

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

557.16

0.00

3.98

**********

561.14

LINGREN-HILES 
MARY

Check #Name/Amnt: 2718                LINGREN-HILES MARY                     561.14

Grand Totals 1,103.70 1,103.70 16.50 2,223.90

1,120.20 0.00 1,103.70 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

5/2/2025 11:44:58 AM


