	F	RECEIPTS		
	Shawnee	County TREASURER	5/2/2025 11:44:58 AM	
Tax Unit ID: 351	Tax Uni	t: TECUMSEH TWP 351	Value: 15,945	
Parcel #: 136140300601100	00			
CAMA #: 136 14 0 30 06 01	1 00 0 00			
Sec: 14	Twn: 12	Rgn: 16		
Property Address/Legal:				
LING00047				
LINGREN-HILES, N	IARY			
Owner: LINGREN-HILES, MA	RY	Legal: BEG 425.79 S & 27.5 57 E 48.33 TO POB	W OF NE COR LOT 1 TH S 57 W 48.33 N	

This	This receipt contains partial payments				1st Half	2nd Half	Total
•	Tax Year	Туре	Statement #	General Taxes	1,103.70	1,103.70	2,207.40
	2020	RL	940828	Special	0.00	0.00	0.00

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE	/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment
202348986-1	11/30/2020	11/30/2020	1	1,103.70	0.00	0.00	1,103.70	Lockbox Payments
	0.00	1,103.70		0.00	0.00	******	Lockbox	Import
202482736-1	06/28/2021	06/25/2021	2	0.00	546.54	12.52	559.06	
559.06	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	*******	LINGREN-HILES	
Check #Name/An	nnt: 2717	LINGREN-HILES	MARY	559.06				
202484676-1	08/05/2021	07/27/2021	2	0.00	557.16	3.98	561.14	
561.14	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	********	LINGREN-HILES	
Check #Name/Amnt: 2718		LINGREN-HILES	MARY	561.14				
Grand Totals				1,103.70	1,103.70	16.50	2,223.90	
1,120.20	0.00	1,103.70		0.00	0.00			

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00